


Name Group Council Fall 2020 Rank

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. Sorority NPHC 3.698 1
Phi Mu Sorority CPC 3.564 2
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. Sorority NPHC 3.549 3
Latinas Promoviendo Comunidad/Lambda Pi Chi Sorority, Inc.  Sorority NALFO 3.489 4
Alpha Gamma Delta Sorority CPC 3.399 5
Alpha Xi Delta Sorority CPC 3.399 6 All Sorority 3.364
Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity IFC 3.360 7
Delta Zeta Sorority CPC 3.301 8
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Sorority NPHC 3.260 9
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. Fraternity NPHC 3.189 10
Lambda Chi Alpha Fraternity IFC 3.154 11
Alpha Chi Omega Sorority CPC 3.151 12 All Campus Females 3.150
Delta Sigma Phi Fraternity  IFC 3.114 13 All Greek 3.086
Sigma Chi Fraternity  IFC 3.065 14 All Campus 3.020
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Fraternity ~ IFC 2.995 15
Theta Xi Fraternity  IFC 2.974 16 All Campus Males 2.860
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. Fraternity NPHC 2.845 17
Pi Kappa Alpha Fraternity ~ IFC 2.842 18 All Fraternity 2.824
Pi Lambda Phi Fraternity IFC 2.778 19
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. Fraternity NPHC 2.734 20
Pi Kappa Phi Fraternity IFC 2.732 21
Alpha Sigma Phi Fraternity IFC 2.683 22

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. Sorority NPHC 2.609 23




Name

Phi Mu

Latinas Promoviendo Comunidad/Lambda Pi Chi Sorority, Inc.

Delta Zeta

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Alpha Xi Delta

Alpha Gamma Delta

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Delta Sigma Phi
Lambda Chi Alpha

Group Council Cumulative Rank

Sorority CPC 3.568 1

Sorority NALFO 3.435 2

Sorority CPC 3.416 3

Sorority NPHC 3.368 4 All Sorority
Sorority CPC 3.352 5

Sorority CPC 3.322 6

Sorority NPHC 3.321 7

Sorority CPC 3.237 g All Campus Female
Sorority NPHC 3.108 9 All Greek
Sorority NPHC 3.064 10 All Campus
Fraternity IFC 3.286 1

Fraternity  IFC 3.226 2 All Greek
Fraternity  IFC 3.068 3 All Campus

3.366

3.250
3.177
3.130

3.177
3.130






IFC FALL SEMESTER 2020 GPA RANKINGS

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Lambda Chi Alpha
Delta Sigma Phi
Sigma Chi

Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Theta Xi

Pi Kappa Alpha

Pi Lambda Phi

Pi Kappa Phi

Alpha Sigma Phi
ALL IFC

IFC FALL 2020 CUMULATIVE GPA RANKINGS

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Delta Sigma Phi
Lambda Chi Alpha
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Alpha Sigma Phi
Sigma Chi

Theta Xi

Pi Kappa Alpha

Pi Kappa Phi

Pi Lambda Phi
ALL IFC

3.360
3.154
3.114
3.065
2.995
2.974
2.842
2.778
2.732
2.683
2.819

3.286
3.226
3.068
3.030
2.972
2.957
2.946
2.878
2.846
2.807
3.003
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NPHC FALL 2020 SEMESTER GPA RANKINGS

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.698 1
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 3.549 2
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 3.260 3
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 3.189 4
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. 2.845 5
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.734 6
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 2.609 7
Al NPHC 3.099

NPHC FALL 2019 CUMULATIVE GPA RANKINGS

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 3.368 1
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.321 2
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 3.108 3
Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 3.064 4
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc 3.032 5
Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. 3.031 6
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.938 7
All NPHC 3.097

CPC FALL 2020 SEMESTER GPA RANKINGS

Phi Mu 3.564 1
Alpha Gamma Delta 3.399 2
Alpha Xi Delta 3.399 3
Delta Zeta 3.301 4
Alpha Chi Omega 3.151 5
All CPC 3.364

CPC FALL 2020 CUMULATIVE GPA RANKINGS

Phi Mu 3.568 1
Delta Zeta 3.416 2
Alpha Xi Delta 3.352 3
Alpha Gamma Delta 3.322 4
Alpha Chi Omega 3.237 5

All CPC 3.377




